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Jugendklasse (00) :

Haunerdinger Lisa-Marie

Damenklasse (03) :

1. Georg Sandra
2. Sabath Brigitte
3. Engelberg llka

Plenk Angela

KK-Gewehr 50m

Schutzenblut Lampoding

FSG Ruhpolding
FSG Teisendorf
SG Ulrichshagl

FSG Ruhpolding

Seniorenklasse | (01) :

1. Huber Johann

Hoglauer Franz sen.
Aringer Mathias

SG Kay-Ledern

SG Ulrichshogl
SG Alt-Fridolfing

Seniorenklasse |l (14) :

Wolf Rainer

Zintl Egon

Selzer Walter
Schoéndorfer Albert
Kaiser Heinz

Huber Franz

Grimm Rudolf
Allerberger Heinrich
Hafenmayer Manfred
Uka Bruno

. Gotzinger Hans

. Brixner Matthias

. Jobst Vinzenz

. Friesenegger Benno
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Balzar Anton

Huber Adolf

Richter Josef
Wamprechtshammer Karl

FSG Freilassing
FSG Teisendorf

SG Ulrichshagl

SG Aufham

FSG Freilassing

SG Kay-Ledern

FSG Waging

SG Hoglwaorth-Anger
FSG Teisendorf
Eschenforst Traunstein
SG Ulrichshagl

SG Alt-Fridolfing
FSG Teisendorf

SG Ulrichshagl

Schutzenlust Kirchanschéring
FSG Traunstein

Edelweild Holzhausen
Edelweild Holzhausen

Jahreswertung 2014

181 :

895 :
650 :
647 :

655 :

837 :

360 :
277 :

971:
966 :
954 :
950 :
943 :
927 :
925 :
898 :
896 :
870 :
850 :
848 :
806 :
694 :

743 :
616 :
506 :
302:

1=181,00

5=179,00
5= 130,00
5=129,40

4 = 163,75

5=167,40

2 = 180,00
2 =138,50

5=194,20
5=193,20
5=190,80
5=190,00
5 = 188,60
5=185,40
5 =185,00
5=179,60
5=179,20
5=174,00
5=170,00
5 =169,60
5=161,20
5 =138,80

4 = 185,75
4 = 154,00
3 = 168,67
2 =151,00

@-Ringe

@-Ringe
@-Ringe
@-Ringe

J-Ringe

@-Ringe

@-Ringe
@-Ringe

J-Ringe
J-Ringe
J-Ringe
J-Ringe
J-Ringe
J-Ringe
J-Ringe
J-Ringe
J-Ringe
@-Ringe
@-Ringe
@-Ringe
@-Ringe
@-Ringe

@-Ringe
@-Ringe
@-Ringe
@-Ringe



Ziller Dionys
Richter Adolf
Muxeneder Josef

FSG Freilassing
Edelweil3 Holzhausen
Eschenforst Freilassing

Schutzenklasse (09) :
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Baumann Hannes
Georg Karl
Gallitscher Michael
Koch Franz

Kern Simon
Gaisreiter Hermann
Freimanner Ludwig
Huss Thomas
Haydl Andreas

Huss Otto
Krieger Rudolf
Rieger Roman
Hinterreiter Franz
Kraller Franz
Stutz Stefan
Edfelder Josef
Stutz Anton

Koch Robert
Jesse Karl

Schitzenblut Lampoding
FSG Ruhpolding

SG Ulrichshagl

FSG Ruhpolding
Dorflinde Surheim

FSG Waging

FSG Waging

SG Alt-Fridolfing

SG Alt-Fridolfing

SG Alt-Fridolfing
Eschenforst Traunstein
FSG Teisendorf

SG Ulrichshagl
Schutzenblut Lampoding

Raschenberg Oberteisendorf

SG Ulrichshagl

Raschenberg Oberteisendorf

SG Aufham
SG Ulrichshagl

185:
180 :
150 :

900 :
890 :
878 :
878 :
870 :
837 :
786 :
769 :
662 :

502 :
435 :
290 :
309:
169 :
167 :
164 :
159:
151:

63 :

1 = 185,00 @-Ringe
1 = 180,00 @-Ringe
1 = 150,00 @-Ringe

5= 180,00 @-Ringe
5=178,00 @-Ringe
5= 175,60 @-Ringe
5= 175,60 @-Ringe
5=174,00 @-Ringe
5=167,40 @-Ringe
5= 157,20 @-Ringe
5= 153,80 @-Ringe
5=132,40 @-Ringe

3 =167,33 @-Ringe
3 = 145,00 @-Ringe
3= 96,67 @-Ringe
2 = 154,50 @-Ringe
1 = 169,00 @-Ringe
1=167,00 @-Ringe
1 =164,00 @-Ringe
1 = 159,00 @-Ringe
1 = 151,00 @-Ringe
1= 63,00 @-Ringe



